
EVENT DAY (8 hours)

EVENT 3/4 DAY (6 hours)

EVENT HALF DAY( 4 hours)

EVENT per hour

JETSKI per event (incl. 1 fuel tank)

DRINKS per person

BBQ-CATERING per person

SKIPPER per hour via skipperheld.de

OVERNIGHT STAY (per night in the week)

OVERNIGHT STAY (per night Friday - Sunday)

CLEANING FEE per stay

SECURITY DEPOSIT (per event, per stay)

4000 €

3200 €

2200 €

550 €

380 €

45 €

45 €

40 €

450 €

600 €

60 €

500 €

All prices at net excl. VAT. A 30% deposit is due upon booking. The booking has to
be paid in full 2 weeks prior to the booking date. A cancellation fee of 50% of the total

booking costs has to be paid for cancellation less than 2 weeks before the
booking date and 100% for less than 5 days before the booking date.

No additional or non-registered guests or partying allowed for overnight bookings!


