

EVENT DAY (8 hours)	4000 €
EVENT 3/4 DAY (6 hours)	3200 €
EVENT HALF DAY(4 hours)	2200 €
EVENT per hour	550 €
JETSKI per event (incl. 1 fuel tank)	380 €
DRINKS per person	45 €
BBQ-CATERING per person	45 €
SKIPPER per hour via skipperheld.de	40 €
OVERNIGHT STAY (per night in the week)	450 €
OVERMONT STAT (per might in the week)	450 0
OVERNIGHT STAY (per night Friday - Sunday)	600€
CLEANING FEE per stay	60 €
SECURITY DEPOSIT (per event, per stay)	500 €

All prices at net excl. VAT. A 30% deposit is due upon booking. The booking has to be paid in full 2 weeks prior to the booking date. A cancellation fee of 50% of the total booking costs has to be paid for cancellation less than 2 weeks before the booking date and 100% for less than 5 days before the booking date.